
Breakfast (in blue):        Lunch:   

Assorted Cereal       Choice of Low Fat Milk       

100% Fruit Juice      

Choice of Low Fat Milk   

*Pork products listed in pink.  

Monday, January 9 
Blueberry Mini Pancakes, Assorted Cereal,  

1.BBQ Sandwich, 2.Mini Corn Dogs  

Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch 

Baked Beans, Pineapple Tidbits 
 
 

Tuesday, January 10 
WG Muffin w/ Yogurt,  Frosted Breakfast Pastry 

1.Cheeseburger, 2.Deli Turkey Sandwich,  

3.Garden Salad w/ Chicken, Seasoned Fries,  

Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch, Sliced Peaches 

 

 

Wednesday, January 11 
Sausage Biscuit, Assorted Cereal,  

1.Chicken Nuggets w/ Roll, 2.PBJ/Wow  
Sandwich w/ Chips, Steamed Broccoli,  

Mashed Potatoes, Fresh Apple 
 
 

Thursday, January 12 
Breakfast Pizza, Mini Bagels w/ Cream Cheese,  

1.Beef Nachos w/ Salsa,  2.PBJ/Wow Sandwich  

w/ Chips, Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch, Black Beans,  

Frozen Juice Cup 
 
 

Friday, January 13 
Chicken Biscuit, Assorted Cereal,  

1.Stuffed Crust Pizza, 2.PBJ/Wow Sandwich  
w/ Chips, Whole Kernel Corn, Garden Salad  

w/ Ranch, 100% Fruit Juice 
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Monday, January 16 
Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

 

 
 

Tuesday, January 17 
WG Muffin w/ Yogurt,  Breakfast Bun, 

1.Chicken Sandwich, 2.Deli Turkey Sandwich,  

3.Garden Salad w/ Chicken, Potato Tots,  

Baked Beans, Apple Sauce Cup 

 

Wednesday, January 18 
Sausage Biscuit, Assorted Cereal,,  

1.Popcorn Chicken w/ Roll, 2. PBJ/Wow  
Sandwich w/ Chips, Steamed Broccoli,  

Scalloped Potatoes, Fresh Pear 
 

Thursday, January 19 
Blueberry Pancake Stick, Breakfast Frudel  

1.Chicken w/ Mac & Cheese, 2. PBJ/Wow Sandwich  

w/ Chips, Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch, Green Beans,  

Frozen Juice Cup 

 

Friday, January 20 
Chicken Biscuit, Assorted Cereal, 1.Stuffed  

Crust Pizza, 2.PBJ/Wow Sandwich w/ Chips,  
Whole Kernel Corn, Garden Salad w/ Ranch,  

100% Fruit Juice 

Monday, January 23 
Strawberry Mini Pancakes, Assorted  

Cereal, 1.Max Snax Tacos, 2.Crispitos,  

Salsa, Black Beans, Cucumber Salad,  

Pineapple Tidbits 
 

Tuesday, January 24 
WG Muffin w/ Yogurt, Frosted Breakfast Pastry, 

1.Cheeseburger, 2.Deli Turkey Sandwich,  

3.Garden Salad w/ Chicken, Seasoned Fries,  

Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch, Sliced Peaches 
 

Wednesday, January 25 
Sausage Biscuit, Assorted Cereal,  

1.Chicken Nuggets w/ Roll, 2.PBJ/Wow  
Sandwich w/ Chips, Steamed Broccoli,  

Mashed Potatoes, Fresh Apple 
 

Thursday, January 26 
Breakfast Pizza,  Mini Bagels w/ Cream Cheese,  

1.Orange Chicken & Rice, 2.PBJ/Wow Sandwich  

w/ Chips, Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch, Green Peas,  

Frozen Juice Cup 
 

Friday, January 27 
Chicken Biscuit, Assorted Cereal, 1.Stuffed Crust  

Pizza, 2.PBJ/Wow Sandwich w/ Chips, Whole  
Kernel Corn, Garden Salad w/ Ranch,  

100% Fruit Juice 
 

Monday, January 30 
Blueberry Mini Pancakes, Assorted Cereal,  

1.BBQ Sandwich, 2.Hot Dog,  

Cole Slaw, Baked Beans, Pineapple Tidbits 
 

Tuesday, January 31 
WG Muffin w/ Yogurt,  Breakfast Bun, 

1.Chicken Sandwich, 2.Corn Dog,  
3.Garden Salad w/ Chicken, Potato Tots,  

Carrot Sticks w/ Ranch, Mandarin Oranges 
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